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5. Zwickiade

Seite: 9

Wettkampf-Nr. 5

25m Riucken Madchen

Jahrgang 2011

1.

2.
3.
4.

Elen Seidel
Emilia Tirk
Katharina Mann
Leilah Jane Adam

Nicht am Start
Laura Reitmajer

Jahrgang 2010

1.

NO U A WD

Nathalie Lorenz
Maxime Rohatzsch
Belinda Bar

Fanny Reschke
Lea Pelz

Lilly Weil3

Lola Wilhelms

Jahrgang 2009

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Mia-Florentine Nitzsche
Sabrina Wiedemann
Emily-Jolie Keller
Tabea Fraald

LouAnn Bohne

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

GER
GER
GER
GER

SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SV Zwickau von 1904

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

00:31,29
00:31,51
00:36,30
00:44,97

00:24,34
00:24,89
00:29,07
00:29,63
00:29,72
00:30,95
00:33,28

00:23,35
00:23,54
00:24,52
00:27,50
00:36,64
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